Wichita Office 313 S. Market Wichita, KS 67202 www.hynesmemorial.org info@hynesmemorial.org



Main Office: 316-265-9441 Toll Free: 800-767-4965 Fax: 316-265-6066



LIGHTS OF LIFE SOUTHEAST KANSAS SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

All sponsorships support the mission of Harry Hynes Memorial Hospice

Lights of Life Gold Sponsor: \$2,500

- Digital Assets -
 - *Graphics*: Inclusion of logo/graphic for all event materials
 - Website:
 - Visibility on **Lights of Life** landing page
 - Logo placement on all Lights of Life event pages
 - Social Media: Inclusion in all Facebook and Instagram posts related to event
 - Email: Inclusion in emails related to **Lights of Life**
- Print -
 - Program: Prominent logo placement on event program
 - Banners: Prominent inclusion in all event banners for overall event
 - *Press Releases:* Prominent inclusion in all press releases
- On-Site -
 - Brand visibility and tabling opportunities at Harry Hynes Hospice tree lighting ceremony

Lights of Life Silver Sponsor: \$1,000

Digital Assets -

- Graphics: Inclusion of logo/graphic for all event materials
- Website:
 - Visibility on Lights of Life landing page
 - Logo placement on all **Lights of Life** event pages
- Social Media: Inclusion in all Facebook and Instagram posts related to event
- *Email*: Inclusion in emails related to **Lights of Life**
- Print -
 - *Program:* Logo placement on event program
 - Banners: Inclusion in all event banners
 - *Press Releases*: Inclusion in all press releases



Main Office: 316-265-9441 Toll Free: 800-767-4965 Fax: 316-265-6066



LIGHTS OF LIFE SOUTHEAST KANSAS SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

All sponsorships support the mission of Harry Hynes Memorial Hospice

Lights of Life Bronze Sponsor: \$500

- Digital Assets -
 - Website:
 - Visibility on Lights of Life landing page
 - Logo placement on **Lights of Life** event pages
 - Social Media: Inclusion in all Facebook and Instagram posts related to event
 - Email: Inclusion in emails related to **Lights of Life**
- Print -
 - Program: Name listed on event program
 - Banners: Name listed on event banner
 - Press Releases: Inclusion in all press releases

Thank you for your support of *Lights of Life* benefiting Harry Hynes Memorial Hospice. Sponsorship registration deadline is November 1, 2024.

Contact Name:		
Organization:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	
Sponsorship Level:		Please send an invoice

Please return sponsorship form to Lights of Life, Harry Hynes Memorial Hospice, 313 S. Market, Wichita, KS 67202. You may also email the form to chenay.sloan@hynesmemorial.org or submit the form online at www.hynesmemorial.org. For any questions, please contact Chenay Sloan, Director of Donor Development, at 316-265-9441.